
Preliminary Hearing Dates Formal Arraignment Date Misc Date for MDJs Time Misc Date for MDJs Time Misc Date for MDJs Time Misc Date for MDJs Time

In Person If defendant waives Courtroom 4 If defendant waives Courtroom 8 If defendant waives Courtroom 3 If defendant waives Courtroom 1

October 1 to October 31, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, January 6, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, January 7, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, January 8, 2026  8:30 A.M

November 1 to November 28,2025 Friday, January 9, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, February 3, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, February 4, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, February 5, 2026  8:30 A.M

December 1 to December 31, 2025 Friday, February 6, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, March 10, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, March 11, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, March 12, 2026  8:30 A.M

January 1 to January 31, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, April 14, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, April 15, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, April 16, 2026  8:30 A.M

February 1 to February 28,2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, May 19, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, May 20, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, May 21, 2026  8:30 A.M

March 1 to March 31, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, June 2, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, June 3, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, June 4, 2026  8:30 A.M

April 1 to April 30, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, July 7, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, July 8, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, July 9, 2026  8:30 A.M

May 1 to May 30, 2026 Friday, July 3, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, August 4, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, August 5, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, August 6, 2026  8:30 A.M

June 1 to June 30, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, September 1, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, September 2, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, September 3, 2026  8:30 A.M

July 1 to July 31, 2026 Friday, September 4, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, October 6, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, October 7, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, October 8, 2026  8:30 A.M

August 1 to August 31, 2026 Friday, October 2, 2026 Monday, November 2, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, November 3, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, November 4, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, November 5, 2026  8:30 A.M

September 1 to September 30, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026  8:30 A.M Tuesday, December 15, 2026  8:30 A.M Wednesday, December 16, 2026  8:30 A.M Thursday, December 17, 2026  8:30 A.M

October 1 to October 31, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

November 1 to November 28,2026 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

December 1 to December 31, 2026 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Judge Curcillo  8:30 A.M. 12-3-02,12-3-05, 12-1-01, 12-2-05

Judge TBD 8:30 A.M. 12-1-06,12-3-01,12-2-04,12-1-02

Arraignment Report Time MDJ

Judge Marsico 8:30 A.M. 12-1-05, 12-2-02, 12-3-04, 12-3-03

Judge Tully 8:30 A.M. 12-2-03, 12-1-04, 12-2-01


